
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406110003
15800

06/11/2004
08:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200406110003
15790

06/11/2004
08:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLLIER,
BOBBY

200406220003
37220

06/22/2004
10:46:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

200308070005
15610

200406290003
56990

06/29/2004
11:35:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLRED
ENTERPRISES
INC

200406020002
93560

06/02/2004
12:49:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOUBLE N
PLUMBING
SERVICES INC


