Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406110003 15800	06/11/2004 08:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA						
200406110003 15790	06/11/2004 08:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLLIER, BOBBY						
200406220003 37220	06/22/2004 10:46:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC					200308070005 15610	
200406290003 56990	06/29/2004 11:35:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLRED ENTERPRISES INC						
200406020002 93560	06/02/2004 12:49:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOUBLE N PLUMBING SERVICES INC						